In
s
ta
lla
tio
n
 &
 O
p
e
ra
tin
g
 In
s
tru
c
tio
n
s
IP65 Isolator Switches
Model: IS3N-20 – 3 Pole, 20A
Model: IS4N-20 – 4 Pole, 20A
Model: IS4N-40 – 4 Pole, 40A
Model: IS4N-63 – 4 Pole, 63A
Model: IS3N-32 – 3 Pole, 32A
Model: IS4N-32 – 4 Pole, 32A
Model: IS4N-100 – 4 Pole, 100A
IS4N-100
Manual Motor Controller EN60947-3
MOTOR 120V 240V 415V 220V 415V
3ph HP 10 25 50 lu = lth = AC21A 100A